
Mercy, Mills, BHS, Lowell, & HMB
Team Results
Apr 24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/24/2013 8:59:48 PM

Women / V
Session: VJV

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lowell High * 147.150 35.950 36.300 37.850 37.050
11 1 1

233 Jolie Chiu 9.450 9.700 9.6009.600
232 Tamara Chan 9.200 8.500 9.3009.300
238 Heather Weiss 8.800 9.3509.550
231 Jordan Ahn 8.500 9.200 8.8009.400
235 Therese Dudro 8.900

2 Mercy High School * 135.650 34.250 31.300 34.150 35.950
23 2T 2

245 Annalise Simonson 9.250 9.500 9.5509.600
244 Allison Koehler 8.700 8.600 9.0008.250
242 Maggie Eichler 8.500 7.000 8.9008.250
243 Jackie Ferrari 7.800 6.200 8.050
241 Rachael Addy 8.500

3 Half Moon Bay High * 132.450 34.500 31.300 32.650 34.000
32 2T 3

219 Izzy Lehane 9.100 8.000 8.5008.300
211 Kelly Allen 8.650 7.000 8.5507.800
218 Erika Infanzon 8.550 7.800 8.300
213 Alyssa Bellamy 8.200 8.500 8.6508.850
220 Grace Lundberg 7.700

4 Burlingame High * 49.400 9.000 15.200 15.900 9.300
44 4 4

203 Jessica Rittenhouse 9.000 8.200 9.3008.200
201 Sydney Grange 7.000 7.700

5 Mills * 34.650 8.850 8.100 9.000 8.700
55 5 5

251 Johanna Deck 8.850 8.100 8.7009.000
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